COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY



Panchanan Nagar, Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar - 736101, West Bengal, India Ph. : (03582) 230218, Ph. & Fax : (03582) 230833, E-mail : info@cbpbu.ac.in Website : www.cbpbu.ac.in

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

Ref. No.: F169.V1/REG/1707-21

Date: 14.12.2021

Provisional List of Eligible Candidates for Admission to the M.Phil. /Ph.D. Course Work Programme in different Discipline(s)

Sl. No.	Application No.	Candidate's Name	Category	Discipline
1	CB21PHD18953	TINI CHAKRABORTY	UR	Sanskrit
2	CB21PHD19125	SRIJAN CHATTERJEE	UR	
3	CB21PHD24501	KARTICK DARI	UR	
4	CB21PHD23742	SHIBEN ROY	SC	
1	CB21PHD20627	TATHAGATA SAGAR PAL	UR	English
2	CB21PHD23343	PRITAM GHOSH	UR	
3	CB21PHD21067	SUCHANDRA GHOSH	UR	
4	CB21PHD24131	RAHI SAFILY	UR	
5	CB21PHD20790	SUBRATA BARMAN	SC	
6	CB21PHD21767	SAGAR RAKSHIT	OBC-B	
7	CB21PHD23845	SAMPA DEBNATH	OBC-B	
1	CB21PHD18903	DIPANKAR PAUL	UR	
2	CB21PHD24776	SUSMITA ROY	UR	
3	CB21PHD18916	PUJA GHOSH	UR	
4	CB21PHD20996	DIPAK ADHIKARY	UR	
5	CB21PHD22768	SANJAY ROY	SC	
6	CB21PHD18915	HANIN BADSAH	OBC-A	
				Education
1	CB21MPHIL22483	SUSHOVAN SEN	UR	
2	CB21MPHIL24518	RAHUL DEB	UR	-
3	CB21MPHIL23012	DEBASHIS BARMAN	UR	
4	CB21MPHIL19490	KANAI SARKAR	UR	
5	CB21MPHIL23063	KAMAL MAHANTA	SC	
1	CB21PHD18923	SHUBHAM SAH	UR	
2	CB21PHD23266	RANJIT SAIBYA	UR	Commerce
3	CB21PHD23831	APARNA BISWAS	UR	

Ph.D. Course Work Fee: Rs. 7450/- | M.Phil. Programme Fee: Rs. 7450/- (1st Sem) Date of Online Admission: 16.12.2021 to 24.12.2021

Date of Documents Verification at the Concerned Department: 21.12.2021 to 24.12.2021

Assistant Registratrar Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University

COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY



Panchanan Nagar, Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar - 736101, West Bengal, India Ph. : (03582) 230218, Ph. & Fax : (03582) 230833, E-mail : info@cbpbu.ac.in Website : www.cbpbu.ac.in

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

Date: 14.12.2021

Ref. No.: F169.V1/REG/1707-21

DISCLAIMER

Admission is provisional subject to determination of eligibility by the concerned Research Advisory Committee of this University. If any discrepancy is revealed later, responsibility will rest on the applicant and his/her application will be cancelled and no claim for refund of fees will be entertained. Applicants are, therefore, advised to satisfy themselves as regards their eligibility before application and payment of fees.

Assistant Registratrar Assistant Registratrar Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University

In communication to:

- 1. The Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 2. The Dean, Faculty of Post-Graduate Studies in Arts, Fine Arts, Performing Art and traditional Art Forms, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 3. The Dean, Faculty of Post-Graduate Studies in Science, Technology and Vocational Studies, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 4. The Registrar, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 5. The Finance Officer, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 6. The Controller of Examination, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 7. The Head (Sanskrit / English / Education / Commerce), Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 8. Dr Avijit Datta, System Administrator, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University, to upload the notice in the University website.
- 9. Guard File.

Assistant Registrar Assistant Registrar Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University